
Specifications
Attachments / Bucket Grapple

Technical Specifications

Compatibility Charts

Agricultural Bucket w/ Grapple, 
2100 mm, QT

Agricultural Bucket w/ Grapple, 
2332 mm, QT

Agricultural Bucket w/ Grapple, 
2332 mm, MT

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to 
change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.

Standard Optional N/A   Not Applicable

Part Number 7254235 7176006-BCT 7194877-BCT

Width (mm) 2100 2332 2332

Capacity (L) - - -

Maximum Height with Grapple Raised
(mm)

1574 1372 1372

Maximum Opening with Grapple Raised
(mm)

1337 1148 1148

Weight (kg) 683 505 497

Control Kit Required No No No

Working Flow Standard Standard Standard

First Use Installation Time None None None

Telescopic Handlers

TL358/+
TL26.60
TL30.60

TL360
TL34.65HF

TL470/HF
TL35.70/
TL38.70HF

T35105/L
T35.105/L

T36120SL
T36.120SL

T35130S/SL
T35.130S/SLP

T35140S
T35.140S

T40140
T41.140SLP

T40180
T40.180SLP


